General information about company

Scrip code 544577

NSE Symbol WORTHPERI

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE196Y01018

Name of the company WORTH PERIPHERALS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

Declaration

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Group Public shareholder Non Promoter- Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking'? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.26
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.48

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.48



As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.54
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.65

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Total No. of
.~ Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shares shares on
No. Of Shareholding s . .
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. as a % of total each class of securities (IX) I;}?élgi No. of No. Of gﬁiﬁg&?ﬁ g:ilgsdﬂuted
Category of Nos. Of fulfy paid paid-  shares . shares no. of shares Underlying Shares . Ou;[standing convertibleg (including
Category : .. up underlying held (VII) (calculated as . . .2 Underlying e
shareholder shareholders up equity . ; B No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding .2 ESOP securities, No. warrants,
D I equity Depository = per SCRR, . Outstanding
(1D (I1D) shares . Total ags convertible Granted of Warrants ESOP,
shares Receipts  (IV)+(V)+ 1957) (VIII) - Warrants .
held (IV) held  (VI) VD) As 4 % of a % of  securities (XB) (XC) and ESOP etc. Convertible
W) (A+BiCz) a8 Classqog) (arBec) (KA) () = Securities
eg: X eg:Y (XA+XB+XC) etc.)
XD =(VII+X)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 10735450 10735450 68.16 10735450 10735450 68.16 10735450
Group
(B) Public 6485 5015550 5015550 31.84 5015550 5015550 31.84 5015550
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 6491 15751000 15751000 100 15751000 15751000 100 15751000

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Category of  Shareholding , as a % assuming
(D shareholder full conversion of convertible Number of
(ID) securities ( as a percentage of
diluted share capital) (XII)=

Locked in Shares
shares (XIII) pledged (XIV) (XV)

(VID+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) No. Asa % of No. Asa % of No. Asa % of
(a) total (a) total (a) total

Shares Shares

Number of  Non-Disposal
Undertaking

Total Number of Number of equity

Other .. Shares encumbered shares held in .
encumbrances, if O Sub-categorization of shares
any (XVI) (XVII) = dematerialized form

y (XIV+XV+XVI) (XVIII)
No. Asa % of No. Asa % of total Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) total Shares (a) Shares held (b) category category category
held (b) 6))] (ii) (iii)



held (b) held (b) held (b)

Promoter &
(A) Promoter 68.16
Group
(B) Public 31.84
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100

10735450

5015550

15751000
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
0} as a % of each class of securities (IX) No. Of
No. Of Total nos. No. of
Category & Nos. Of fN(ﬁ of d Pa.r(tlly shares shares t?ltal no. of %hegesl . Shares 1(\)]0' Of di
Name of the o> Uy pald bald-  p derlying held (VII) S/ ares : : Total Al CeUYI8 Underlying utstanding
Sr. No. shareholders up equity up ; B (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1012  Qutstanding .2 ESOP
Shareholders I h ... Depository = RR asa% bl Outstanding d
o) (111) shares  equity Receipts ~ (IV)+(V)+ as per SCRR, ¢ convertible Warrants Grante
e shares 1957 securities
held (IV) sh VD VD ) (VIID) 0 (XB) (X0
held Asa%of  Classeg: Class, ... Total (xa)
V) (A+B+C2) X egY V'Oﬁ*?g
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
Individuals/
Hindu
(a) undivided  ® 10535450 10535450 66.89 10535450 10535450 66.89
Family
(d) ‘é;}éggl)er 200000 200000 1.27 200000 200000 1.27
Sub-Total
(K)(I)O a 6 10735450 10735450 68.16 10735450 10735450 68.16

(2) Foreign

No. of Shares :}?;?é?:ﬁ of
g“deﬂmg fully diluted
utstanding basis
convertible (including
securities, ts
No. of ggg;n ’

Warrants and .
ESOP etc. (X) gon"‘%".“ble
_ ecurities

ete.)

(XA+XB+XC(C) (XD)=(VII+X)

10535450

200000

10735450



Total

Shareholding
of Promoter

and
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2)
B

(1)

(2)

(d)

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

(3)

4

(g

(h)

@
(m)

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Institutions (Domestic)
Institutions (Foreign)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 1

1

Central Government / State Government(s)

Non-institutions

Resident

Individuals
holding

nominal 6230

share capital

up to Rs. 2
lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal 22
share capital

in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)
Bodies
Corporate
Any Other
(specify)

68

42

122

10735450

759

759

2178183

1269418

68043

484882

1014265

10735450 68.16

759

759

2178183

1269418

68043

484882

1014265

13.83

8.06

0.43

3.08

6.44

10735450

759

759

2178183

1269418

68043

484882

1014265

10735450 68.16

759

759

2178183

1269418

68043

484882

1014265

13.83

8.06

0.43

3.08

6.44

10735450

759

759

2178183

1269418

68043

484882

1014265



Sub-Total
(1131)(4)0 a 6484 5014791 5014791 31.84 5014791 5014791 31.84
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)

648
(1)+(B) 485
(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2) 6491 15751000 15751000 100 15751000 15751000 100

5015550 5015550 31.84 5015550 5015550 31.84

&’f}; ) 6491 15751000 15751000 100 15751000 15751000 100

5014791

5015550

15751000

15751000

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a % Number of Number of Non-Disposal Other
. ’ . . Shares . .
assuming full conversion Locked in pledged Undertaking encumbrances, if
Category & Name of convertible securities ( shares (XIII) (XIV) (XV) any (XVI)
Sr. No. of the as a percentage of diluted As 2% As 2% As 2% of
Shareholders (I)  share capital) (XII)= Sa 7% Sa 7% $a7%0 As a % of
9 No. of total No. oftotal No. total No. o.
(VID+(X) As a % of total Shares
(A+B+C2) (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) held (b) (a)
held (b) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 66.89
Any Other
(d (specify) 1.27
Sub-Total (A)(1) 68.16
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 68.16

Promoter Group

A)=(A)(D)+A)(2)

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions (Domestic)

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

Total Number of
Shares encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Shares held

Number of equity Sub-categorization of shares

shares held in

dematerialized

Asa % of total ¢ . (XVIII) Sub- Sub- Sub-

category category category
® (ii) (iii)

10535450

200000

10735450

10735450



Foreign Portfolio

(d) Investors Category o
1
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(1) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal 13.83
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 8.06

share capital in
excess of Rs. 2

lakhs
) Nor} Resident 0.43
Indians (NRIs)
1)) Bodies Corporate 3.08
Any Other
(m) (sp}écify) 6.44
Sub-Total (B)(4) 31.84
Total Public
Shareholdin
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 3154
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 100
Total (A+B+C) 100

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.
Name of the Shareholders (I)

PAN (IT)
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1

RAMINDER
CHADHA HUF

AAFHR4897H
1793500
1793500

2

AMAR VEER KAUR
CHADHA

ABNPC7798K
3740000
3740000

3
RAMINDER SINGH
CHADHA

ACPPC3796A
4921950
4921950

759

759

2178183

1269418

68043

484882
1014265
5014791

5015550

15751000
15751000

4
JAYVIR
CHADHA

AIEPC5910D
5000
5000

0 0]
0 0
0 0]
0 0
0 0]
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

5

GANIV

CHADHA

AWZPC1234H

75000

75000

Click here to
go back

Total
10535450
10535450



Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X

Total

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible
Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a
percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type
Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

Name of the Shareholders (I)

PAN (IT)

No. of the Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X

Total

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

11.39

1793500
1793500
11.39

1793500

11.39
1793500

Promoter Group

23.74

3740000
3740000

23.74

3740000

23.74

3740000

Promoter

Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VID)+(X) As

a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)
Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

31.25

4921950
4921950
31.25

4921950

31.25

4921950

Promoter

1

0.03

5000
5000
0.03

5000

0.03

5000

Promoter
Group

Bodies Corporate

VERSATILE TRANSLINK PRIVATE

LIMITED
AAACV5577A

1
200000
200000
1.27

200000
200000
1.27

200000

1.27

200000

0.48

75000
75000
0.48

75000

0.48

75000

Promoter
Group

66.89

10535450

10535450
66.89

10535450

66.89
10535450

Click here to go
back

Total

1
200000
200000
1.27

200000
200000
1.27

200000

1.27

200000



Shareholder type Promoter Group
Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1

Name of the Shareholders (I) frihant Capital Markets Click here to go
imited back

PAN (II) AABCA6832G Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 158955 158955

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 158955 158955

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 1.01 1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 158955 158955

Total 158955 158955

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.01 1.01

Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 158955 158955

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of Lol Lol

(A+B+C2)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 158955 158955

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 o)

Sub-category (iii) 0 0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1

Name of the Shareholders (I) GAURAYV PALIWAL Click here to go back
PAN (II) ALWPPo703E Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 180000 180000

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 180000 180000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 1.14 1.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 180000 180000

Total 180000 180000



Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.14

Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 180000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VID)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 1.14
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 180000

Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) o)
Sub-category (iii) 0
Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category ﬁziﬁ)régrs HUF Firm Clearing Members
Category / More than 1 percentage Category Category Category Eillgllzeeﬁglaéli;gpercentage of
Name of the Shareholders (I) }IEII\']TA%IE‘:%]%QLI,EE‘SURITIES
PAN (II) AACCR5344R

No. of the Shareholders (I) 6 115 1 1

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 803131 211125 9 7904173

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 803131 211125 9 704173
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 5.1 1.34 0] 5.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 803131 211125 9 794173

Total 803131 211125 9 794173

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 5.1 1.34 0] 5.04

Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) 3

(XI)=(VII+X) 03131 211125 9 794173
Sha}reholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share 1 1.34 o 5.04

capital) (XII)= (VID)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 803131 211125 9 794173

Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares

1.14
180000
1.14

180000

o

Click here to go
back

Total
122
1014265
1014265
6.44

1014265
1014265
6.44

1014265

6.44
1014265



Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

o

o

=}

=}

o



