

## General information about company

Scrip code	544577
NSE Symbol	WORTHPERI
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE196Y01018
Name of the company	WORTH PERIPHERALS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

## Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

## Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.26
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.48
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.48

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.54
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.65

### Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	Total					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	10735450			10735450	68.16	10735450	10735450	68.16				10735450	
(B)	Public	6485	5015550			5015550	31.84	5015550	5015550	31.84				5015550	
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	6491	15751000			15751000	100	15751000	15751000	100				15751000	

### Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non-Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub-categorization of shares		
			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)



Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	6	10735450	10735450	68.16	10735450	10735450	68.16	10735450	
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)								
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)								
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	759	759	0	759	759	0	759
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	759	759	0	759	759	0	759
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions								
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	6230	2178183	2178183	13.83	2178183	2178183	13.83	2178183
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	22	1269418	1269418	8.06	1269418	1269418	8.06	1269418
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	68	68043	68043	0.43	68043	68043	0.43	68043
(l)	Bodies Corporate	42	484882	484882	3.08	484882	484882	3.08	484882
(m)	Any Other (specify)	122	1014265	1014265	6.44	1014265	1014265	6.44	1014265



(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category o I		759	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	759	0	0	0
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)					
(4)	Non-institutions					
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	13.83	2178183	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	8.06	1269418	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.43	68043	0	0	0
(l)	Bodies Corporate	3.08	484882	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	6.44	1014265	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	31.84	5014791	0	0	0
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)	31.84	5015550	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder					
	Total ( A+B+C2 )	100	15751000			
	Total (A+B+C )	100	15751000			

## Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAMINDER CHADHA HUF	AMAR VEER KAUR CHADHA	RAMINDER SINGH CHADHA	JAYVIR CHADHA	GANIV CHADHA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFHR4897H	ABNPC7798K	ACPPC3796A	AIEPC5910D	AWZPC1234H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1793500	3740000	4921950	5000	75000	10535450
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1793500	3740000	4921950	5000	75000	10535450

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.39	23.74	31.25	0.03	0.48	66.89
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	1793500	3740000	4921950	5000	75000	10535450
Total	1793500	3740000	4921950	5000	75000	10535450
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.39	23.74	31.25	0.03	0.48	66.89
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1793500	3740000	4921950	5000	75000	10535450
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.39	23.74	31.25	0.03	0.48	66.89
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	1793500	3740000	4921950	5000	75000	10535450
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

## Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VERSATILE TRANSLINK PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACV5577A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	200000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	200000	200000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.27	1.27
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	200000	200000
Total	200000	200000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.27	1.27
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	200000	200000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.27	1.27
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	200000	200000
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

**Bodies Corporate**

Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Arihant Capital Markets Limited	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	AABCA6832G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	158955	158955
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	158955	158955
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.01
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	158955	158955
Total	158955	158955
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	1.01
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	158955	158955
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.01
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	158955	158955
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

**Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.**

Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAURAV PALIWAL	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	ALWPP0703E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	180000	180000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	180000	180000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	1.14
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	180000	180000
Total	180000	180000

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.14	1.14
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	180000	180000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.14	1.14
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	180000	180000
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

### Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	Firm	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				VIJIT GLOBAL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)				AACCR5344R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6	115	1	1	122
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	803131	211125	9	794173	1014265
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	803131	211125	9	794173	1014265
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.1	1.34	0	5.04	6.44
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	803131	211125	9	794173	1014265
Total	803131	211125	9	794173	1014265
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.1	1.34	0	5.04	6.44
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	803131	211125	9	794173	1014265
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.1	1.34	0	5.04	6.44
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	803131	211125	9	794173	1014265
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

0

0

0

0